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BEFORE NOTARY PUBLTC; CUTTACK

" aFFtDAVtT

"about 40 years, wife of Nilamadhab

",i''r',{r inJ 
"iit" ls foilows:-

Madhupatna, DislCuttack-753004 do

That I am the resident of above
Tha$l have not more than one
date.
ThaS I swear this affidavit to
Corporation, Cuttack.

address and deponent of this affidavit.
living and have not more than two children as on

.,r- Rcr;J.tI arnrnl ! nqn*i3-

ano-i;;e facts stated above are

E
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E r, neueLAxMr KHUNTTA, e

of Tinigharia, po-Nayabazar, ps

E

ldentified bv

TN,,
Advbcate.

F 
""n,r,"a 

that above n

Deponen, 
_..

deponent being identified by Sri N.R Mohanty, Advocate
and correct to the best of her knowledge,

Khuntia, ro.',Jent
hereby solemnly

before the Election Officer, Cuttack Municrp.,,

56AA 11 4330
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tFFtDAVtT TO BE FTLED BY THE
ELECTION OFFICER/RETURNING

H

Ward No..51 of Cuttack Municipal

F
I Rajalaxmi Khuntia wife of

Madhgoatna, Dist: Cuttack-753004 , a
and sthte as oath as under:

FFlDAVrTqrNr-cr 6ge

766 and my e-mail id (if any) is NIL and my sociat
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,r$ ,r, candidate set up by B|JU

(2h ttly nanie is enrolled in Ward No.51 SerialNo.530 in Booth No.382.
(3) My contact tetephone number is

fi media accounts(sO if any is/are

O(l sLl'>.t:;lr
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BEFORE THE ARY PUBLIC;

AFFIDAVIT

IDATE ALONGWITH NOMINATION PAPER TO THE
FOR THE ELEWION TO OFFICE OF CORPORATOR.

for the office of Corporator.

Khuntia of Tinigharia, post: Nayabazar, ps.

at the above election do hereby solemnly affirm
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The financial

year for which

the last

lncome tax

return has

been filed

Self

RajalaxmiBastia

Spouse

Nilamadhab Bastia

2019-20

FIR No, with name and

Case No. with name of the

Whether charge have been

framed(mention YES or NO)

lf answer against (e) above

then give the date on which

charges were framed

for revision has been filed

the proceedings(mention

ivol

Not applicable

(4)

Names

Dependant-1

(5) Pending criminalcasos: NIL

(i) I declare that there is no pending

OR

(ii) The followihg criminal cases are

Totalincome

retum (inRs) for the last five

financial Years ccimpleted (as on

31st March)

case against *". V---

NOT APPLICABLE

2020-21-Rs.498350/-

2019-20-Rs.502560/-

2018-19-Rs.515250t-

2017-19-Rs.402250

2016-17-Rs.356650/-

2019-20-Rs.087720t-

2018-1 9-Rs.926420t-

2017-18-Rs.923531t-

201 6-1 7-Rs.7254511-

2015-16-Rs.722531t-

Not applicable

Not applicabte

Not applicable
t. .:

i)

ii)

iii)

iv)

v)

(
'+
s
a
-g.v
€
s6si
do1
6.4

i)

ii)

iii)

iv)

v)

against me:

Table

(e)

AyY'u [rr.ln$1

7
7,,
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(6) Cases of conviction

(i) I declare that I have not been

!

(ii) I have been convicted for the offences

ffi
,:,.r* criminat orrence. *W
OR

tioned below: NOT APPLICABLE

TABLE

d.F

T

N

(a) Case no Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable vi
(b) Name of the Court Not applic6ble Not applicable Not applicable €.i
(c) Section(s) of AcUCode involved Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable 6t3l
(d) Brief description of offence Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable ,>i
(e) Date of order of conviction Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable &l
(f) Punishment imposed Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable /l
(s) Whether any appeal has been

filed against conviction

Not applicable Not applicable Not applicat,ie

(h) lf answer to (g) above is Yes givr

details and present status

Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable

(i) Charged/acquitted in the case Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable

(i) The court which had taken

cognizance

Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable

lt.

I

(k) Case No Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable

(t) Details of Appeal/application for

revision has been filed against

above order of cognizance

Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable

(m) Cases(s) is/are pending against

me which cognizance has been

taken by court, section, Act and

description of the offence for

which cognizance

Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable

(n) The court which had taken

cognizance

Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable

(o) Case No Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable

(p) Details of appeal/application for

revision etc. if any

Not applicable Not applicable

I
Not applicableT,

Retqlart knq4H1
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(7) That I give herein betow the details of
and all dependants:

A. Details of movable assets:

investmGntli'
bonds, debenture/share and
units in,companies/mutual

funds and other

assets (movable and immovable) of

.{.r+
S
.<Y
E
56

l

I

i

1i

ii

l

I

I

I

account(FRD,TD and.all other
types of deposits including

savrng account, deposit with
Financial Institutions, post

office/curent accounts, Non
banking Financial companies
and cooperative societies .

uetatis of investment in
NSS, Postal savings,

lnslrance policies and
investment in any other
Financial instruments

Personat toanZlva-iG
to any person or entity

including firm,company,kust

etc

rvrotor vehicle , Regn No,
Y0ar af purchase and
amount, market value ,Rs.3 lakh

,Rs,3 lakh

; Rs.3 lakh

,Rs.3 lakh

,Rs.1.5 lakh
4.2015

,Rs,4 lakh

i
i *

SI

No

Description Self Spouse HUF Dependant-

1

Dependant-2 Dependant-3

(i) cash in hand- Rs.15,000/-_- (S,ZU,UU[l/.
NA NA NA(ii) Rs. 65,000/-- NA

(s.4c,uu,000/-
NA NA NA NA

(iii) Rs.1,50,000/-
NA NA NA Np.

(iv)

I

rs.z,uu,uuu/_ H .J,UU,UUUA
NA NA NA NA

(v) KS.'IU,UU,()(]OA Rs ,ro,uu,uuu/-
NA NA NA NA

ii

0Rt
Rs.l

0R(
Rs,€

0R0
Rs.4

)R0
ls. t
]ar
)R0l
ls.3l
)D0a

is.7.r

ber
R05

s.40

is.1C

NA NA NA

(vii)
omaments etc 

I :::rr,*r-
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NA lrue NA
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(8) Details of immovable assets:

(
+g
5
v
E
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d
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Ag{iculture land; Dist Cuttack,

Mauza-

Bramhanabada,

Plot No.90, Khata

No-442.

Agriculture land: Dist Cuttack,

Mauza- Kalikapur,

Plot No.208,

Khata No-255.

Nayagada,

@# -a'
Rd.)cl-lr

-5-

A
;(

sSI

No
Description

Self Spouso HUF oeiF @:z Dep-3(i)
NIL

NA lrun NA NA

Area:
0.1295 Acr NA NA

NA

N

NA NA

vvne{ner tnngrited DroDerlv. No NA NA NALrare oI purchase
2007 NA NA NAuo6r ot land at the time of

purchase
Rs.2,40,000/- NA NA NA

NA

NA

Any investment
Nit NA NA

NA

NAAPProx, current lTlarket vaLra Rs.3,20,000/- NA NA NA
NIL

NA NA NA NA

Area:
).580 Acre NA NA NA NA

V/hether inherited oroDerrv. rlo NA NA

NA

NA NAuare ot purchase
1010 NA

NA
Cost of land at the time of
purchase

NA NA

Is.z,oo,ooor.

NA NA NA

Any investment
'l 
il NA

NA

NA NA NAAPDfOX. Currenf marlzal rrar,
ts.2,50,000/- NA NA NA

rano; NIL

h

1

NA NA NA NA

Area:
0 100 Acre NA NA NA NA

NA

Whether inherited propefi : N NA NA NA

NA

Date of purchase
15 NA NA NAvvDl ut tanq aI mg tmg of

purchase
R .2,00,000/- NA NA NA NA

Any investment
Ni NA NA NA -c5 hIA 7';:

^pprox. curent mad(et value n{g,oo,ooot NA NA YA:,. ,

ffil

E

{(}i Krlq 4+iq,

rl$l
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Non-Agriculture

Cost of land at

the time of

purchase

Cost of land at

the time of

Y

1

1 iArryircsfrr,em[*-il::r--i fApprq&cl

-6-

fr l\.

(ir)

Area:

I NIL
I
I

NA

N /7&/
NIL 4-<<Q/

NA NA Fabq {A\

t'
+
S
f,

.Cv

IYA
NA NA NA NA

f Whether
I

inherited

property:----------
Date of purchase

/*
l__
I rva

NA

INA

NA

NA NA NA NA

Costorano?
the time of
purchase

NA NA NA NA
NA NA NA NA E

s(r
51
d
\5-4l
Ji

Any investment

Approx. current

market value

NA
NA

NA NA NA NA NANA
NA NA NA NA

Agriculture land: NA
NA

NA NA NA NA
Area: NA

,lA

1
A

NA

NA

NA NA NA
Whether

inherited

propefty:

NA

NA NA NA

Date of purchase NA

N

NA NA NA NANA
NA NA NA NA

Any investment NA \
Approx. current

market value

NA NA NA NANA
N

NA NA NA NA
Agriculture land: NA

N
NA NA NA NA

f 

erea: NA
Nr

NA NA NA NA
Whether

inherited
*r

property:

NA NI
NA NA NA NA

Date of purchase NA
NA

NA NA NA NANA NA
NA

6ffi!;
uq lrua Iun
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(iii) Commercial

buildings

----
Area;

NIL

NA

Ntt t
NA fff ,1F.7 r-rA

NA
NA NA NA NA

f 
wn"ti*

i inherited

/ o'or"n ,

tr-
at

NA
{A

I
A

NA

NA NA NA NA

Date of ourc

Cost of land

the time of
purchase

NA

NA
N

NA NA NA NA

"t
i6sv
d
&

NA NA NA NA

Any investment
\

/ Approx. current
I

rnarket value

Agriculture land:

I

.NA

NA

NA NA NA
N

Nr

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA NA.

NA NA
Aiea: NA

NA

NI
NA NA NA NA

I Whether

inherited

property:

NA
NA NA NA NA

Date of purchase NA
NA

Ccst of land at
the time of
purchase

NA
NA NAIruN NANA
NA NA NA NA

Any investrnent NA NA
Approx. current

market value

NA NA NA NANA NA
NA NA NA NA

Agriculture land: NA NA
NA NA NA NA

Area: NA NA NA NA NA NA

Whether

iriherited

property:

NA NA
NA NA NA NA

Date of purchase NA NA
Cost of land at
the time of

purchase

NA NA NA NANA NA

A F\
NA NA NA NA

Pri.,, investment NA *Y ,^.,,vt i '"iApprox. current

market value

NA NA

NA

NA NANA

S "+ttv \j*,rr..,.^ | l I'oil
{
u
0

NA NA

x ,:ffi,
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.{I rirl Residential

buildinos
I 

Dist: Cuttack ,ltauzi
Kamarpada, plot

No.1121/1569, Khata

No-493/140.

)ist: Cuttack, Mauza_

lramhanijharilo, plot

lo.754t1SS8, Khata
to-450t248.

NIL NA NA K7,Nslre
\ i@Pz

Area: 8700 sq.ft 951 s.ft NA NA NA NA

Built up

area

200 sq.ft I IL NA NA NA

Whether

inherited

property:

C\
ŝNAi
v

_:_=__
NA;

6

No
N

NA NA NA

Date of

purchase
2017 2( U NA NA NA

Cost of land

at the time

of purchase

F(s.5,00,000/_
Rs 5,00,000/_ NA NA NA NA

,&

I

Any

investment

F(s.1,00,000/_
Rs 10,00,000/_ NA NA NA NA

Approx.

current

market

v'alu6 ''*

Ks.8,00,000/_ Rs i0,00,000/_ NA NA NA NA

NA
Distt

Kam

No.1

No-4

Cuttack, Mauza-

?a.da, Plot

1211624 Khata

)3t72.

*l,- NAINA

252i ) s.ft NA NA NA NA
NIL NA NA NA
No NA NA NA NA:
2012

I-l
NA NA NA NA

Rs.1l 00,000/- NA NA NA NA
NIL NA NA NA NA
Rs.22 00,000/- NA(v) Others NA

NA

NA NANA NA NA(vi)
I 
rotaror -

I 
current

market

value of (i)

to (v) a.0ove

Rs.8,00,000/-
NA NA

Rs.8I 00,000/- NA NA NA NA

G'4A-/

rl- ]'r,a-@ikh,trpl
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Loan or dues to

BanUFt
Bank of tndia

Rs.10,00,000A
Loan or dues to any
other individual/entity

other than above

Any other tiability

rE,
dl
,,,"\\+

Contracts with appropriate Government
a) Details of contract entered by the
b) Details of contract entered into by
c) Details of contract entered into by
d) Details of contracts entered into by

candidate or spouse or dependents
e) Details of contracts entered into by

dependants are partners: NIL
D' Details of contract, entered into by

dependants have share: NIL
(11) My educational qualification is as under:

+2 pass, Dhyanachandra

I , the deponent, above named, Oo ne[OV
are true and correct to the best of my knowledge a
material has been concealed there from. I further

a) There is no case of conViction or pending
ibrms anO 6 part A and B above.

b) l, my spouse, or my dependants do not

gJ-}5)qt* 
mentioned items 7'8 and g above'

F&, ,,' ,,lt // Verified at Cuttack, this the 5tir day of

(9) Give herein betow the details of

(10) Details of profession or occupation:
a) Setf_ BUSTNESS

b) Spouse_ BUSINESS
(10A) Details of source of income:

a) Setf- BUSTNESS

(10;
;,) spouse- BUS|NESS

-9-

to public institutions and

anY public company or companies:
: NIL

OCSC Ltd, Cuttack.

Undivided Famity or trust in which the
interest NtL

Firms in which candidate or spouse or

companies in which candidate or spjouse or

Hajipur,2003

floN
ify and dectare that the contents of the affidavit
belief and no part of it is false and nothing

that:

against me other than those mentioned in

any asset or liability, other than those

Rar-q/ahrai Mqlfr

Witnesses:

'DEPONENT.

]
I

.{
*t
-{

-v_
-S

6
?'&

,/<
'.f

; I 
oescripuon

Self Spouse HUF Dep-1 Dep-

2

Dep-3
(i)

Canara bank

Rs.45 00 nnn/-
NA NA NA NA

NIL NIL NA NA NA NA

Nil !tL
Grand total of
liabitities

NA NA NA NARs.10,00,000/_ is.45,00,000/-

NIL

"ffiiHruFll.l'Hnntr*-;.
h\ u ;t:1T1'*'


